

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12237-12239/2004

S.V.MATHAPRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALCHAND MEGHRAJ & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/01/2007 These Petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

[This matter is shown as item No. 1 in the daily list of 9.1.2007 in Court No.  
10]