

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12237-12239/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2004 in OSA No.47-49/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.V.MATHAPRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALCHAND MEGHRAJ & ORS

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for impleadment, with prayer for interim relief and
with office report]

Date: 20/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. A. Sasidharan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master