

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12237-12239/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 27/04/2004 in OSA No. 47/2004 &  
OSA No. 48/2004 & OSA No. 49/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.V.MATHAPRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALCHAND MEGHRAJ & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 13/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G Choudhari, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Choudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A Sashidharan, Adv.

Mr. V Balaji, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Anoop G Choudhari, learned senior counsel commenced his submissions at 2.30 p.m. and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. K Ramamoorthy, learned senior counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[ Ganga Thakur ]

PS to Registrar

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master

: 2 :

ITEM NO. 1 (PH)

COURT NO. 10

14.3.2007

CORAM & APPEARANCE : SAME AS ABOVE

Mr. K Ramamoorthy, learned senior counsel resumed submissions at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.35 p.m. Then, Mr. Anoop G Choudhari, learned senior counsel replied till 12.45 p.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master