

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS.5-8  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7130-7133 OF 2011

S.V.MATHAPRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALCHAND MENGHRAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of court's orders dated 02.05.2008 and 16.08.2011)

Date: 21/02/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop George Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sumeeta Chaudhari, Adv.  
For Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.  
Mrs. Promila, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.  
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.  
Mrs. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the respondents, list these  
interlocutory applications on 24.02.2014.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master|

(Indu Satija)

|Assistant Registrar