

ITEM NO.104

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7130-7133/2011

S.V.MATHAPRASAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LALCHAND MENGHRAJ (DEAD) AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-03-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

Mr. A. T. M. Sampath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER